Oadowsfiy

2025 CUSTOM ORDER Price List

NYC Basses (includes Sadowsky Portabag $300 value)
4 string NYC Bass

5 string NYC Bass

Will Lee 4 string NYC Bass

Will Lee 5 string NYC Bass

Verdine White 4 string NYC Bass

Verdine White 5 string NYC Bass

Single Cut 5 string NYC Bass

NYC Guitars (includes Sadowsky Portabag $300 value)
NYC Guitars S or T style
LS-13 Broadway Model

Electric Nylon String Guitar

Figured Tops

Flame Maple

Quilt Maple

T'zlam

Walnut

Mango

Spalted Maple w/accent line
Burl Maple w/accent line
Koa

Tasmanian Blackwood
Cocobolo

Macassar Ebony
Ziricote

Amboyna Burl

$6200
$6500
$7000
$7300
$6500
$6800
$7300

$6500
$6500
$5500

Standard Grade
$500
$600
$400
$400
$600
$600
$600
$600

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Master Grade
$1000
$1,200

800
$800
N/A
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,400
$800
$800
$800
$1,200



Buckeye Burl w/ accent line

Flame Ash

Fingerboards

Maple or Morado

Roasted Maple, unfigured
Birdseye or Flame Maple
Roasted Flame or Birdseye Maple
Madagascar Rosewood
Amazon Rosewood

Brazilian Rosewood (US only)
Ebony (Guitar)

Ebony (4 string)

Ebony (5 string)

Neck Woods

Maple

Roasted Maple, unfigured
Mahogany

Roasted Maple, Master Grade Flame

Body Woods

Alder or Okoume (lightweight, similar to Mahogany)

Swamp Ash
Roasted Alder
Roasted Swamp Ash

Roasted Pine (solid construction only)

Additional Options

Vintage Style Bass

Vintage Style Guitar

Matching Headstock (matching body finish)
Black hardware

Gold hardware

Block Inlays on Bass Fingerboards

N/A

Standard Grade
No upcharge
$100

$500
$500

$250
$300
$350

No upcharge
$200
$500

N/A

No upcharge
$300.00
$300

$500

$100

$200
$150
$300
$150
$150
$300

$1,500
$600.00

Master Grade
N/A
N/A

$500
$500
N/A
N/A
$1,000
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
$800



Fingerboard Binding (white or black plastic)
Abalone or MOP dots (US only)

Skyline Inlay, Pearl (US Only)

Skyline inlay, alternative pearl

Hipshot D-tuner

Super J pickup

Super P pickup

Left Handed NYC Basses

Special Orders starting at

Qil finish on back of neck. Standard on Roasted Maple
Luminlay fingerboard face or side dots
Mid-boost Bass Preamp

Coil Cut Switch with Stacked J Pickups

$400
$100
$600
$400
$200
$350
$350
$300
$300
$300
$200
$500
$200



