

2025 CUSTOM ORDER Price List

NYC Basses (includes Sadowsky Portabag \$300 value)		
4 string NYC Bass	\$6200	
5 string NYC Bass	\$6500	
Will Lee 4 string NYC Bass	\$7000	
Will Lee 5 string NYC Bass Verdine White 4 string NYC Bass Verdine White 5 string NYC Bass	\$7300	
	\$6500	
	\$6800	
Single Cut 5 string NYC Bass	\$7300	
NYC Guitars (includes Sadowsky Portabag \$300 value)		
NYC Guitars S or T style	\$6500	
LS-13 Broadway Model	\$6500	
Electric Nylon String Guitar	\$5500	
Figured Tops	Standard Grade	Master Grade
Figured Tops Flame Maple	Standard Grade \$500	Master Grade \$1000
Flame Maple	\$500	\$1000
Flame Maple Quilt Maple	\$500	\$1000 \$1,200
Flame Maple Quilt Maple T'zlam	\$500 \$600 \$400	\$1000 \$1,200 800
Flame Maple Quilt Maple T'zlam Walnut	\$500 \$600 \$400 \$400	\$1000 \$1,200 800 \$800
Flame Maple Quilt Maple T'zlam Walnut Mango	400	\$1000 \$1,200 800 \$800 N/A
Flame Maple Quilt Maple T'zlam Walnut Mango Spalted Maple w/accent line	 \$500 \$600 \$400 \$400 \$600 \$600 \$600 \$600 	\$1000 \$1,200 800 \$800 N/A \$1,200
Flame Maple Quilt Maple T'zlam Walnut Mango Spalted Maple w/accent line Burl Maple w/accent line	 400 400 400 4400 44	\$1000 \$1,200 800 \$800 N/A \$1,200 \$1,200
Flame Maple Quilt Maple T'zlam Walnut Mango Spalted Maple w/accent line Burl Maple w/accent line Koa	 400 400 400 4400 44	\$1000 \$1,200 800 \$800 N/A \$1,200 \$1,200 \$1,200
Flame Maple Quilt Maple T'zlam Walnut Mango Spalted Maple w/accent line Burl Maple w/accent line Koa Tasmanian Blackwood	 A Constant of the second second	\$1000 \$1,200 800 \$800 N/A \$1,200 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$1,200
Flame Maple Quilt Maple T'zlam Walnut Mango Spalted Maple w/accent line Burl Maple w/accent line Koa Tasmanian Blackwood Cocobolo	 A Constant of the second second	\$1000 \$1,200 800 \$800 N/A \$1,200 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$1,400 \$800

Buckeye Burl w/ accent line	N/A	\$1,500
Flame Ash		\$600.00
Fingerboards	Standard Grade	Master Grade
Maple or Morado	No upcharge	N/A
Roasted Maple, unfigured	\$100	N/A
Birdseye or Flame Maple		\$500
Roasted Flame or Birdseye Maple		\$500
Madagascar Rosewood	\$500	N/A
Amazon Rosewood	\$500	N/A
Brazilian Rosewood (US only)		\$1,000
Ebony (Guitar)	\$250	N/A
Ebony (4 string)	\$300	N/A
Ebony (5 string)	\$350	N/A
Neck Woods		
Maple	No upcharge	N/A
Roasted Maple, unfigured	\$200	N/A
Mahogany	\$500	N/A
Roasted Maple, Master Grade Flame	N/A	\$800
Body Woods		
Alder or Okoume (lightweight, similar to Mahogany)	No upcharge	
Swamp Ash	\$300.00	
Roasted Alder	\$300	
Roasted Swamp Ash	\$500	
Roasted Pine (solid construction only)	\$100	
Additional Options		
Vintage Style Bass	\$200	
Vintage Style Guitar	\$150	
Matching Headstock (matching body finish)	\$300	
Black hardware	\$150	
Gold hardware	\$150	
Block Inlays on Bass Fingerboards	\$300	

Fingerboard Binding (white or black plastic)	\$400
Abalone or MOP dots (US only)	\$100
Skyline Inlay, Pearl (US Only)	\$600
Skyline inlay, alternative pearl	\$400
Hipshot D-tuner	\$200
Super J pickup	\$350
Super P pickup	\$350
Left Handed NYC Basses	\$300
Special Orders starting at	\$300
Oil finish on back of neck. Standard on Roasted Maple	\$300
Luminlay fingerboard face or side dots	\$200
Mid-boost Bass Preamp	\$500
Coil Cut Switch with Stacked J Pickups	\$200